Oggi Lezione 2 Vocabolario
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Horizontal
1) HUSBAND
5) MY (FEMININE,SINGULAR)
7) HISTORY
8) PHSYCHOLOGY
15) IN
16) FAMILY

17) YOUR (FAMILIAR, SINGULAR, FEMININE)
19) FOREIGN LANGUAGES

20) PHILOSOPHY

21) WIFE

20

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
18)

Vertical
MY (MASCULINE, SINGULAR)
RUSSIAN
COMPUTER SCIENCE
BIG
MOTHER
FRIEND (FEMALE)
NATURAL SCIENCES
ANIMAL
| LIKE (PLURAL)
DAUGHTER
FRENCH
MATHEMATICS
TRAFFIC
OUTSIDE
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